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Bravo Pizza Menu

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Vegetarian

GARDEN VEGGIE

Pizza
BBQ BEEF

Fish Dishes

FISH FRY

Seafood
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA

Side Orders

CHICKEN WINGS (8)

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

From The Grill

BBQ RIBS

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Pita

VEGGIE PITA

Pitas

CHICKEN PHILLY PITA

$5.2

$6.0

$12.2

$8.3

$8.3

$5.5

$6.5

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $2.9
Calzoni

MOZZARELLA CHEESE FILLED $7.7
Fish

BREADED FISH $6.5

Empfehlung Des Hauses
TORTELLACCI

Antipasto

ANTIPASTO TRAY

Wabhle Deine Pizza - XI

ITALIAN FLAG

Pizza A 26 Cm

ALOHA HAWAII

Chicken Strips

CHICKEN STRIPS (4) $7.8

Bread

GARLIC BREAD STICKS (4) $4.9

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $9.2
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Kids Meals

CHICKEN STRIPS (2)

Sandwiches & Wraps

ITALIAN BEEF

Main Meals - Chicken

BBQ FRIED CHICKEN

Handcrafted Burgers

MUSHROOM SWISS

Vegetarian Subs

ITALIAN SUB

Seafood Platters

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET

Dinners
BAKED COD

Pizzas / Calzones
KIDS CHEESE PIZZA

German Specialties
FRIKADELLE

$6.3

$6.0

$6.7

$5.7

$8.5

$9.5

$5.3

Fluffy & Folded (Or Just

Say Omelettes!)

CHILI CHEESE

Burgers & Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN BREAST

$6.7

Pizza Slices
ONE LARGE SLICE W/IMOZZARELLA

CHEESE $3.5
Parmigiana Subs
BREADED VEAL PARMIGIANA $11.7

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.8

Specialty Pizza's

SPICY ITALIAN BEEF

Bad Boys Burgers

BRAVO BURGER $7.2

Appetizers/Sides

BRAVO STICKS

Hot Chicks

CHICKEN CLUB PITA $6.0

Sides

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $6.8

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $10.2

Market Fresh®
Sandwiches & Wraps

GREEK GYRO $6.0
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Killer Boneless Wings
BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS (8) $7.3

Panini Grilled Subs

SICILIAN $11.3

Platos Fuertes From The
Grill

BRAVO MIX

Family Style Pastas

RAVIOLI OR TORTELLACCI $31.8

Salads And Chili

BOWL OF CHILI $4.0

Steaks And Grill

RIB-EYE STEAK

Creat Your Own
EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING

Pasta All' Andiamo -
Choose Protein

ITALIAN SAUSAGE LINK $3.3

Grilled Pizzetas &
Calzone

PESTO POMODORO

Salads Extras

CHEESE, EGG , HAM , BACON,

PEPPERONI, BEEF, AVOCADO $1.5

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY
CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Tacos

FRIED COD
TACO FIESTA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
BBQ CHICKEN

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
RIB-EYE STEAK (8 OZ.

Appetizers
BREADED MUSHROOMS
PIZZA BREAD WITH CHEESE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

$4.7
$2.5

$5.3

$4.3

$9.0

$9.2

$9.0

$6.3
$5.2
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Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $9.0
LASAGNA

Combo Pizzas

RISE SHINE BREAKFAST
RED CUP SPECIAL

Pasta Extras

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS OR GREEN $1.5
PEPPERS ’
MAKE ANY PASTA BAKED $1.0
Burger

CHEESEBURGER $5.7
PATTY MELT $6.7
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $6.3
JALAPENO POPPERS (6) $7.0
SAUSAGE LINK $2.2
Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN STRIPS
CHICKEN WINGS

Add-Ons

BREAD STICK TOSSED SALAD
BREAD STICK SPECIAL BRAVO SALAD

ITALIAN BEEF AU JUS BY THE

POUND (5 LB MIN. $13.0

Appetizers / Sides

BRAVO STICKS (4)

TOASTED CHEESE FILLED RAVIOLI

(10)
P1ZZA BREAD WICHEESE

Bread Bowls

CHILI W/ICHEDDAR CHEESE
BAKED TORTELLACCI
TORTELLACCI ALFREDO

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

GREEK

VEGETARIAN

Starters

BRAVO CHICKEN
SMOTHERED CHICKEN

ITALIAN SAUSAGE W/PEPPERS
ONION

SAUSAGE W/PEPPERS ONION

Salads

TOSSED HOUSE

SPECIAL BRAVO

CHICKEN CAESAR

CAESAR SALAD

SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

Package Deals

CHICKEN, VEAL, OR EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

$7.3

$7.5

$4.2

$6.8
$7.0
$7.8

$10.8

$9.0
$10.2

$10.5

$12.0

$4.5
$11.3
$12.3

$8.7

$8.5
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ITALIAN BEEF AU JUS FRIED

CHICKEN $10.0
ITALIAN BEEF AU JUS 1/4 BRAVO $10.5
CHICKEN
BBQ RIBS FRIED CHICKEN $15.0
BBQ RIBS 1/4 BRAVO CHICKEN $15.5
BBQ RIBS BAKED COD $15.3
Dessert

CANNOLI $3.2
y{:n ‘»ﬂ TIRAMISU

¥ cHEESE cAkE

ITALIAN LEMON CREAM CAKE
CANNOLI (20 MIN.
CHEESE CAKE (12 SLICES) $30.0
HOMEMADE PIES
Entrées

GARLIC BREAD $3.8
ii’?‘: MINI CORN DOGS $5.3

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $6.7
PIZZA BREAD $3.7
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP
TOASTED CHEESE RAVIOLI
JALAPENO POPPERS
GARLIC BREAD STICKS
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PASTA

PIZZA

BREAD

PANINI
SALAD
CHICKEN
SPAGHETTI
coBB

ICE CREAM

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

ITALIAN BEEF
SAUSAGE COMBO

SICILIAN BEEF
RIB-EYE STEAK (8 02)
BREADED CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

ITALIAN PESTO MELT
CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA MELT
BBQ PULLED PORK
CHIPOTLE BLT

Ingredients Used
BEEF

CHICKEN BREAST
PESTO

SPINACH

GARLIC
MUSHROOMS
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
BROCCOLI
CHEESE

MILK

ITALIAN MEATBALL

$13.3

$5.3
$6.0
$7.2

$6.2
$8.5
$6.5

$5.7

$7.0
$7.0
$5.8

$3.3

$6.0
$2.5
$4.0
$2.3
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VEGETABLES
POTATOES

SPAGHETTI OR
» MOSTACCIOLI

PASTA ALFREDO

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI $6.8
MOSTACCIOLI

RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO

LINGUINE WICLAMS

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

GRILLED CHICKEN FETTUCCINE
ALFREDO

SHRIMP FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
CHICKEN ALFREDO
SPAGHETTI MEATBALL

MAKE ANY OF THE ABOVE PASTAS
BAKED

MOSTACCIOLI AGLIO E OLIO

ADD CHICKEN OR SHRIMP TO ANY OF
THE ABOVE PASTAS

$5.3

Pizza

CHEESE (REGULAR CRUST)
\ DOUBLE CHEESE (ADD)

EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING
(ADD)

EACH ADDITIONAL SPECIALTY TOPPING
(ADD)

ROLLED EDGE DOUBLE DOUGH (ADD)
PAN DEEP-DISH (ADD)

STUFFED (ADD)

THE SICILIAN DEEP-DISH

GLUTEN FREE CRUST WITH
CHEESE 10

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN
MEAT MANIA

$7.3

EACH ADDITIONAL SPECIALTY TOPPING
PAN/DEEP-DISH (ADD)
THE SICILIAN DEEP DISH

GLUTEN FREE CRUST WITH
CHEESE 10 (REG. STYLE CRUST)

ADD CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

$8.8
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Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

EnNVENUTI
THE DCELLO
FAMILY
WELCOMES YOUL

iz K It Restaurind

i ot cwie b akiam CUTEE.


https://menuweb.menu/

