



https://menuweb.menu 376 Prairie Hill Rd, South Beloit, USA, United States +18156247900 - http://www.bravopizzarestaurant.com









CHICKEN PHILLY PITA

	5.	
		C.
1		
	-	

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Wrap THE ITALIAN WRAP	
HAMBURGER	\$5.2	Baked Potatoes	
Vegetarian		BAKED POTATO	\$2.9
GARDEN VEGGIE		Calzoni	
Pizza		MOZZARELLA CHEESE FILLED	\$7.7
BBQ BEEF	\$6.0	Fish	
Fish Dishes		BREADED FISH	\$6.5
FISH FRY		Empfehlung Des Hause	25
Seafood		TORTELLACCI	
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$12.2	Antipasto	
Side Orders		ANTIPASTO TRAY	
CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$8.3	Wähle Deine Pizza - XI	
Appetizer		ITALIAN FLAG	
LOADED FRIES	\$8.3	Pizza A 26 Cm	
From The Grill		ALOHA HAWAII	
BBQ RIBS		Chicken Strips	
Indian		CHICKEN STRIPS (4)	\$7.8
SOFT DRINKS		Bread	
Pita		GARLIC BREAD STICKS (4)	\$4.9
VEGGIE PITA	\$5.5	Italian	
Pitas		CHICKEN MARSALA	\$9.2

\$6.5

Kids Meals CHICKEN STRIPS (2)	\$6.3	Pizza Slices ONE LARGE SLICE W/MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$3.5
Sandwiches & Wraps ITALIAN BEEF	\$6.0	Parmigiana Subs BREADED VEAL PARMIGIANA \$	11.7
Main Meals - Chicken BBQ FRIED CHICKEN		Side Orders & Appetizer	'S \$4.8
Handcrafted Burgers MUSHROOM SWISS	\$6.7	Specialty Pizza's	
Vegetarian Subs	\$5.7	Bad Boys Burgers BRAVO BURGER	\$7.2
Seafood Platters FRIED SHRIMP BASKET	\$8.5	Appetizers/Sides BRAVO STICKS	
Dinners BAKED COD	\$9.5	Hot Chicks CHICKEN CLUB PITA	\$6.0
Pizzas / Calzones KIDS CHEESE PIZZA	\$5.3	Sides MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$6.8
German Specialties FRIKADELLE		Veal & Beef Dishes VEAL PARMIGIANA \$	10.2
Fluffy & Folded (Or Just Say Omelettes!) CHILI CHEESE	st	Market Fresh® Sandwiches & Wraps GREEK GYRO	\$6.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN BREAST

Burgers & Chicken

\$6.7

CHEESE, EGG , HAM , BACON, PEPPERONI, BEEF, AVOCADO

Killer Boneless Wings		Soups	
BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$7.3	SOUP OF THE DAY	\$4.7
		CHICKEN OR SHRIMP	\$2.5
Panini Grilled Subs			
SICILIAN	\$11.3	Snacks	
Diotos Fuertos Frem -	Tha	BRUSCHETTA	\$5.3
Platos Fuertes From	me	MOZZARELLA STICKS	
Grill		Starters & Salads	
BRAVO MIX			
Family Style Pastas		FRENCH FRIES	
	***	FRENCH FRIES	\$4.3
RAVIOLI OR TORTELLACCI	\$31.8	Tacos	
Salads And Chili		FRIED COD	\$9.0
BOWL OF CHILI	\$4.0	TACO FIESTA	
Steaks And Grill		Chicken Dishes	
RIB-EYE STEAK		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$9.2
		BBQ CHICKEN	¥5. <u>–</u>
Creat Your Own			
EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING		Steaks	
		RIBEYE STEAK	
Pasta All' Andiamo -		RIB-EYE STEAK (8 OZ.	\$9.0
Choose Protein			
ITALIAN SAUSAGE LINK	\$3.3	Appetizers	
		BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$6.3
Grilled Pizzetas &		PIZZA BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$5.2
Calzone		Hat Drinks	
PESTO POMODORO		Hot Drinks	
		COFFEE	
Salads Extras		TEA	

\$1.5

		•		
Baked		Appetizers / Sides		
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$9.0	BRAVO STICKS (4)	\$7.3	
LASAGNA		TOASTED CHEESE FILLED RAVIOLI (10)	\$7.5	
Combo Pizzas		PIZZA BREAD W/CHEESE	\$4.2	
RISE SHINE BREAKFAST		Bread Bowls		
RED CUP SPECIAL		CHILI W/CHEDDAR CHEESE \$6.8		
Deete France		BAKED TORTELLACCI	\$0.0 \$7.0	
Pasta Extras				
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS OR GREEN PEPPERS	\$ 1.5	TORTELLACCI ALFREDO	\$7.8	
MAKE ANY PASTA BAKED	\$1.0	Restaurant Category		
		ITALIAN		
Burger		GREEK	\$10.8	
CHEESEBURGER	\$5.7	VEGETARIAN		
PATTY MELT	\$6.7			
BACON CHEESEBURGER		Starters		
		BRAVO CHICKEN	\$9.0	
Side Dishes		SMOTHERED CHICKEN	\$10.2	
ONION RINGS	\$6.3	ITALIAN SAUSAGE W/PEPPERS	\$10.5	
JALAPENO POPPERS (6)	\$7.0	ONION CALICACE W/DEDDEDG ONION	\$12.0	
SAUSAGE LINK	\$2.2	2.2 SAUSAGE W/PEPPERS ONION		
Chicken		Salads		
FRIED CHICKEN		TOSSED HOUSE	\$4.5	
CHICKEN STRIPS		SPECIAL BRAVO	\$11.3	
CHICKEN WINGS		CHICKEN CAESAR	\$12.3	
		CAESAR SALAD		
Add-Ons		SALAD		
BREAD STICK TOSSED SALAD		GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$8.7	
BREAD STICK SPECIAL BRAVO SAL	_AD	Dealman Deals		
ITALIAN BEEF AU JUS BY THE	¢12 0	Package Deals		
POUND (5 LB MIN.	\$13.0	CHICKEN, VEAL, OR EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$8.5	

ITALIAN BEEF AU JUS FRIED CHICKEN	\$10.0	PANINI		
ITALIAN BEEF AU JUS 1/4 BRAVO	¢10 E	SALAD		
CHICKEN	\$10.5	CHICKEN		
BBQ RIBS FRIED CHICKEN	\$15.0	SPAGHET	TI	
BBQ RIBS 1/4 BRAVO CHICKEN	\$15.5	COBB		\$13.3
BBQ RIBS BAKED COD	\$15.3	ICE CREA	M	
Dessert		Sandw	viches	
CANNOLI	\$3.2		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.3
TIRAMISU			ITALIAN MEATBALL	\$6.0
ITALIAN LEMON CREAM CAKE			ITALIAN BEEF SAUSAGE COMBO	\$7.2
CANNOLI (20 MIN.		SICILIAN E	BEEF	\$6.2
CHEESE CAKE (12 SLICES)	\$30.0	RIB-EYE S	TEAK (8 OZ)	\$8.5
HOMEMADE PIES		BREADED	CHICKEN	\$6.5
Entrées		GRILLED (SANDWIC	CHICKEN BREAST H	\$5.7
GARLIC BREAD	\$3.8	ITALIAN P	ESTO MELT	\$7.0
MINI CORN DOGS	\$5.3	CHICKEN	BRUSCHETTA MELT	\$7.0
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$6.7	BBQ PULL	ED PORK	\$5.8
PIZZA BREAD	\$3.7	CHIPOTLE	BLT	
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP		Ingrad	ionto Llood	
TOASTED CHEESE RAVIOLI		ingred	ients Used	
JALAPENO POPPERS		AM	BEEF	
GARLIC BREAD STICKS			CHICKEN BREAST PESTO	\$3.3
These Types Of Dishe	16	SPINACH		
These Types Of Dishes		GARLIC		
Are Being Served		MUSHRO	DMS	
PASTA		ITALIAN S		\$6.0
PIZZA		BROCCOL		\$2.5
BREAD		CHEESE		\$4.0
FISH				

MILK

\$2.3



VEGETABLES

POTATOES

Pasta

SPAGHETTI OR MOSTACCIOLI

\$5.3

PASTA ALFREDO

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI \$6.8

MOSTACCIOLI

RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO

LINGUINE W/CLAMS

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

GRILLED CHICKEN FETTUCCINE

ALFREDO

SHRIMP FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO

SPAGHETTI MEATBALL

MAKE ANY OF THE ABOVE PASTAS

BAKED

MOSTACCIOLI AGLIO E OLIO

ADD CHICKEN OR SHRIMP TO ANY OF

THE ABOVE PASTAS

Pizza



(ADD)

CHEESE (REGULAR CRUST)
DOUBLE CHEESE (ADD)
EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING

(ADD)

EACH ADDITIONAL SPECIALTY TOPPING

ROLLED EDGE DOUBLE DOUGH (ADD)

PAN DEEP-DISH (ADD)

STUFFED (ADD)

THE SICILIAN DEEP-DISH

GLUTEN FREE CRUST WITH

CHEESE 10

\$7.3

\$8.8

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN

MEAT MANIA

EACH ADDITIONAL SPECIALTY TOPPING

PAN/DEEP-DISH (ADD)

THE SICILIAN DEEP DISH

GLUTEN FREE CRUST WITH CHEESE 10 (REG. STYLE CRUST)

ADD CHICKEN OR SHRIMP

Bravo Pizza

376 Prairie Hill Rd, South Beloit, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

